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11

22

33

44

55

66

7788

991010
1111

1212
1313

1414

MAP 
K E Y

88  FERRIS WHEEL

99  CLIMBING WALL

1010  SNOW CONES

1111  MERRY-GO-ROUND

1212  FACE PAINTING & 
 BALLOON ANIMALS

11  MAIN ENTRANCE

22  WELCOME TENT

33  MAIN STAGE

44  CARNIVAL GAMES

55  TENTS/TABLES

66  AXE THROWING

77  ZIP LINE

1313  GAMING BUS

1414  AIR BRUSH HATS

 SHUTTLE 
 PICKUP / DROP OFF

 FOOD TRUCKS

   BEVERAGE TRUCKS

 BUSINESS & 
 COMMUNITY BOOTHS

 DJ BOOTH

 PEPSI

 EVENT T-SHIRTS

   PORTABLE RESTROOM

COLLEGE TOWN 
KICKOFF

2 - 10 P.M.
MAIN STAGE ENTERTAINMENT 

BEGINS AT 6 P.M.




